LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI JUNIORS/SENIORS M F DE
ROCHEFORT

29.09.2024
Epreuves
-48 v
(+20pts) RAGUENEAU Levanah (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-63 v
T (+24 pts) COMBEMOREL Malou (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
'70 hd
5 (+10pts) GONCALVES Lison (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-78 -
7 BOUSSIQUAULT Valerie (37,CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-60 v
NC BOTHY Yann (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO

NC @10ptss NARBONNE Maxime (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO
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(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

SAVOT Hugo (37, CVL)
BRANGER Stan (18, CVL)
BRISSARD llan (37, CVL)
ESTELLE Thomas (18, CVL)

MERCIER Matteo (18, CVL)

CHAPIN Noa (37, CVL)

VLAJ Baptiste (18, CVL)

-81
MANETTE Christophe (37,CVL)
ROUSSINEAU Maxime (37,CVL)

SPIQUEL BANDIN Emilien (18, CVL)

-90

ALVIN Hugo (18, CVL)
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